Kymi Open 8.11.2025

Eraluettelo

Lauantai 8.11.2025

Erd 1 klo 10.15 koe 10.00

Nimi

Anna Pekonen
Inka Raskila
Sylvi Tuovinen
Sonja Nenonen
Pinja Tapio

Linda Koskelainen

Aino Nenonen
Aleksi Narhi

Vertti Jauhiainen

Nelli Kinnunen

Tiina Yla-Outinen

Rune Tikander
Jouko Valtonen

Pekka Hulkkonen
Simo Kuoppamaki
Toivo Lukkarinen

Seura
ESA
ESA
ESA
Hahlo
KuusA
Hahlo
Hahlo
MA
ESA
MA
KuusA
ESA
KuusA
ESA
KuusA
SMY

Erd 2 klo 12.15 koe 12.00

Sonja Siitonen
Pinja Tapio
Elina Bisi

Essi Heiskanen
Santra Mauno
Tuulevi Suomus
Mika Piipponen
Rasmus Nironen
Jaana Feldt

Sari Veijalainen
Verneri Rautio
Sakari Ahola
Matti Perttila

Tauno Lindstrom

Hahlo
KuusA
MA
PiekSA
KuusA
VihAs
KuusA
KuusA
KAS
AsAs
KuusA
KuusA
osu
AsAs

Erd 3 klo 14.15 koe 14.00

Peppi Leskinen
Aada Kolu
Verneri Rautio

KuusA
AsAs
KuusA

Sarja
N18
N18
N18
N20
N20
N20
N20
M20
M20
N16
N60
M60
M60
M60
M60
Y75
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R5Y
N50
12vT
Y8OHT
Y8OHT
Y8OHT

14VT
14VT
14VT

Relay Rata

Laji

ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 40ls
ilmakivaari 40ls
ilmakivaari 40ls
ilmakivaari 40ls
ilmakivaari 40ls
ilmakivaari 40ls
ilmakivaari 40ls

ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmakivaari 60ls
ilmapistooli 40ls
ilmakivaari 20ls
ilmakivaari 40ls
ilmakivaari 40ls
ilmakivaari 40ls

ilmakivaari 30lIs
ilmakivaari 30lIs
ilmakivaari 30lIs

ID Aika
40480550 1 h 15 min
60623669 =
60790710 =
40145833 =
40345861 =
40410265 =
40145832 =
60394035 =
60326666 =
40385455 50 min
40143828 =
40074154 =
29371493 =
29140349 =
31847669 =
29228766 =

32690336 1 h 15 min
40345861 =
33761471 =
40113886 =
40116913 =
40285096 =
40159388 =
32501438 =
60730039 60 min
60799757 50 min
60576076 30 min
29104990 40 min
40424560 =
29230576 =

60894779 40 min
60731668 =
60576076 =



Nelli Kinnunen
Saana Kolu

Alpo Laukkarinen
Emilia Paasonen
Lenni Tommola
Voitto Simpanen
Toivo Simpanen
Veikko Paasonen

MA
AsAs
MA
AsAs
KuusA
AsAs
AsAs
AsAs

Erd 4 klo 15.40 koe 15.25

Kati Turu

Mia Matkalin
Jenni Valta

Sari Veijalainen
Joona Krivetz
Pasi Halme

Aki Krivetz
Jaakko Riiali
Ville Leskinen
Kimmo Loponen
Tapani Vappula
Juha Valjus
Juha Haavisto
Jyrki Pitkdnen
Nooa Krivetz
Joose Leskinen

KAS
MU
ESA
AsAs
MA
LAS
MA
ESF
LAS
KUAS
LAS
KAS
KuusA
VihAs
MA
LAS

14HT
14HT
12HT
101T
101T
101T
8IT
8IT

50
50
60
60
M60
M60
Y70
M16
14VT
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ilmakivaari 30ls
ilmakivaari 30ls
ilmakivaari 20ls
ilmakivaari 20ls
ilmakivaari 20ls
ilmakivaari 20ls
ilmakivaari 20ls
ilmakivaari 20ls

ilmapistooli 60ls
ilmapistooli 60ls
ilmapistooli 60ls
ilmapistooli 60ls
ilmapistooli 60ls
ilmapistooli 60ls
ilmapistooli 60ls
ilmapistooli 40ls
ilmapistooli 40ls
ilmapistooli 40ls
ilmapistooli 40ls
ilmapistooli 40ls
ilmapistooli 40ls
ilmapistooli 40ls
ilmapistooli 40ls
ilmapistooli 30ls

40385455 30 min
60731667 =
60831515 =
60906775 20 min
60812351 =
60728679 =
60728680 =
60906777 =

40335974 1 h 15 min

40055599 =
40072877 =
60799757 =
60299633 =
60333326 =
60299631 =
29301858 50 min
29225426 =
28916545 =
60331271 =
29367944 =
29127993 =
60813826 =
60402598 =
60810970 40 min



